

# Srivenkateshwaraa Dental College KNOWLEDGE IS POWER

Ariyur, Puducherry-605102



### **ACHEIVEMENTS OF WOMEN**

| FACULTY NAME | YEAR                        | ACHEIVEMENTS                          | NAME OF THE AGENCIES THAT  |
|--------------|-----------------------------|---------------------------------------|--|
|              |                             |                                       | AWARDED CERTIFICATES   |
| DR.VARSHA    | 2024                        | EXCELLENCE IN                         | INDIAN SOCEITY OF DENTAL   |
| MURTHY       |                             | RESEARCH AWARD                        | RESARCH  |
| DR.KATHIJA   | 2024                        | Dr. A. J KANNAPAN                     | INDIAN ORTHODONYIC SOCEITY   |
| HIDAYA       |                             | AWARD FOR BEST                        |  |
|              |                             | SUBMITTED                             |  |
|              |                             | DESSERTATION                          |  |
|              | DR.VARSHA MURTHY DR.KATHIJA | DR.VARSHA 2024 MURTHY DR.KATHIJA 2024 | DR.VARSHA  2024  EXCELLENCE IN  RESEARCH AWARD  DR.KATHIJA  Dr. A. J KANNAPAN  HIDAYA  AWARD FOR BEST  SUBMITTED |

PRINCIPAL SRI VENKATESHWARAA DENTAL COLLEGE ARIYUR, PUDUCHERRY - 605 102.



# srivenkateshwaraa Dental College



Ariyur, Puducherry-605102





Rajas Dental College & Hospital, Tamil Nadu, India

2,3,4 Feb, 2024













This certificate is awarded to

### **Dr. Varsha Murthy**

in recognition for his /her

Excellence in Dental Research in the 34th Annual Conference of Indian Society for Dental Research held on Feb 2nd to 4th 2024 at Kanyakumari hosted by Rajas Dental College & Hospital, Tamil Nadu, India.









PRINCIPAL

SRI VENKATESHWARAA DENTAL COLLEGE

ARIYUR, PUDUCHERRY - 605 102.



### INDIAN ORTHODONTIC SOCIETY

### Certificate of Merit

Presented to

### Dr. Kathijathul Hidhaya S

For winning the

Dr. J.G. Kannappan Award 2022

for Best Dissertation Submitted in 2020

Presented at the 57th Indian Orthodontic Conference,

Meerut, 2023

"WITH HEARTFELT APPRECIATION"

Baudi Dr.Balvinder Singh Thakkar President, IOS

Sucath Dr. Sanjay Labh Ion Secretary, IOS



## Srivenkateshwaraa Dental College

KNOWLEDGE IS POWER

Ariyur, Puducherry-605102





SRI VENKATESHWARAA DENTAL COLLEGE ARIYUR, PUDUCHERRY - 605 102.



### srivenkateshwaraa Dental College



Ariyur, Puducherry-605102





### srivenkateshwaraa Dental College

Ariyur, Puducherry-605102



### CERTIFICATE OF APPRECIATION

This certificate is awarded to appreciate

Dr.Devameena, Senior Lecturer

in Department of Prosthodontics Member Secretary of Internal Complaints Committee of Sri Venkateshwaraa Dental college for organising awareness program on gender sensitization and equity program on 24th, 25th November 2023

Dr. B. Vidhya

Chief Operating Officer

Principal

SRI VENKATESHWARAA DENTAL COLLE ARIYUR, PUDUCHERRY - 605 102.